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Jury

Viernheim

18. 10. - 20. 10. 2019

Springpferde KI.

Freitag, 18. Oktober 2019

Beginn: 14:15 Uhr

Richtverf.:

355

LPO § 363.1

Hoéhe: 1,25 m

Tempo: 300 m/Min.

Bahnlange:

Erlaubte Zeit:

Hoéchstzeit:

Hindernisse:
Springe:
Hindernisfehler:

Stechen Uber:

Bahnlange:

Erlaubte Zeit:

Hoéchstzeit:

360 m
72 sec
144 sec

10
12
sec

0Om
0 sec
0 sec
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